Form PTO-1595	RECORDATION FO		
(Rev. 10/02)			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)		TS ONLY	Docket Nos.: 126688/0046-0047
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
	er of Patents and Trademarks	: Please record the attached	original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and addres	s of receiving party(ies)
Credit Suisse First Boston Ma	magement Corporation		lisse First Boston Management LLC
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les	s) attached? 🛄 Yes 🌉 No		
Nature of conveyance:			
🖵 Assignment	🖵 Merger		
🖵 Security Agreement	🖾 Change of Name	Street Address:	Dne Park Plaza, Suite 1100
-			
⊑r Other	• ·- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		City: Irvine	State: CAZip: 92614
Execution Date: May 14, 2003			
		Additional name(s) & a	ddress(es) attached? 🛄 Yes 🍇 No
4. Application number(s) or pater	. ,		
If this document is being filed to	ogether with a new appl	ication, the execution da	ate of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
		6,403,916 and 6,	608.277
	Additional numbers et	tached? 🛄 Yes 🌇 No	
5. Name and address of party to v concerning document should be	whom correspondence		plications and patents involved: 2
Name: <u>Matthew W.</u> 8		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	3.41) \$ 80.00
Internal Address: <u>Stroock & St</u>	roock & Lavan LLP	Lanciosed	
	_	Authorized to b	e charged to deposit account
		8. Deposit account nu	mber:
Street Address: <u>180 Maiden I</u>	ane	,	
			19-4709
City: <u>New York</u> State: <u>N</u>	<u>VZip:10038</u>	(Attach duplicate copy of	this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge an	d belief, the foregoing i	nformation is true and co	prect and any attached copy
is a rue copy of the original doc	ument.		
<u>David L. Schaeffer, Reg. No. 3</u> Name of Person Signing		UND J. J. Maly	April 19, 2004
	-	Signature //	Date
		sheet, attachments, and doc required cover sheet informatio	
	Commissioner of Patents & T Washington,	rademarks, Box Assignments	
SL-DOCS1 1447634 v1	washinglon,		PATENT
700079142		REE	L: 014523 FRAME: 0652

ONE No. 0651-0027 (exp. 630/2005) PATENTS ONLY U.S. Patert and Trademarks: To the Honorable Commissioner of Polentis and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy th 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Credit Suisse First Boston Management Corporation 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes ID No 3. Nature of conveying party(ies) attached? Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes ID No 3. Nature of conveying party(ies) attached? Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes ID No 3. Nature of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Internal Address: One Park Plaza, Suite 110 City: Irvine State: CA Zit Additional number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be maited: 6. Total number of applications and patents invo Name: Matthew W. Stegal 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	. 10	STROOCK		
Recursor Data PATENTS ONLY U.S. DEFAUMENT OR OMB No. 0651-0027 (top. 6/30/2006) PATENTS ONLY U.S. Petent and T. Tab settings = c = c = Y Y Y Y To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original decuments cropy th 1. Name of conveying partyles): 2. Name and address of receiving partyles) Additional name(s) of conveyance: 2. Name and address of receiving partyles) attached? Yes Store Address: One Park Plaza, Suife 110 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Mergar Street Address: One Park Plaza, Suife 110 City: Invine State: CA Zit Zit Additional name(s) of conveyance: Additional name(s) at address(s) attached? Yes City: Invine State: CA Zit Additional number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) 4. Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) S. Total number of applications and patents invo 5. Name and address: Stroeck & Stroeck & Lavan LLP Yes State: Internal Address: Iso Maiden Lanc 19-4709 City: New York State: <				-
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy th 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Credit Suisse First Boston Management Corporation Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 10 No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Cherr Release of Security Interest Other Release of Security Interest City: Irvine Statet Address: Other Release of Security Interest City: Irvine Statet Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A Patent Application No.(s) S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Matthew W. Siegal Internal Address: Stroeck & Lavan LLY City: New York Street Address: IB Maiden Lane Internal Address: IB Maiden Lane Internal Address: Stroeck & Lavan LLY City: New York State: IB Maiden Lane Internal Address: IB Maiden Lane Internal A	(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (sxp. 6/30/2005)			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF CC U.S. Patent and Trader Docket Nos.: 126688/0
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Credit Suisse First Boston Management Corporation Name:			¥ ¥	O.S. Patent and Trade Docket Nos.: 126688/(original documents or copy there s of receiving party(ies) exas. Inc. Due Park Plaza, Suite 1100 State: CAZip: 9 Idress(es) attached?Yes 1 idress(es) attached?Yes 1 te of the application is: 08,277 ications and patents involve 41)\$80,00
Additional name(s) of conveying partyles) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Change of Name City: Irvine Street Address: One Park Plaza, Suite 110 City: Irvine City: Irvine State: CA Zig Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes B Patent No.(s) 6. Total name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Name: Matthew W. Siegal Internal Address: Stroock & Lavan ILLP B City: New York State: NY Zip: 10038 Authorized to be charged to deposit acco DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached co, Is a true copy of the original document. David L. Schaeffer Author Yes Author Y	 Name of conveying party(ies): 		2. Name and address	s of receiving party(ies)
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Image of Name Security Agreement Image of Name Street Address: One Park Plaza, Suite 110 City: Invine State: CA Zip Application number(s) or patent number(s): Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes A Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents invo concerning document should be mailed: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			Internal Address: _	_
Assignment Image of Name Security Agreement Image of Name Other_Release of Security Interest Street Address: <u>One Park Plaza, Suite 110</u> City: Irvine State: CA Zip Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Yes A. Application number(s) or patent number(s): B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 6.403,916 and 6,608,277 Additional numbers attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents invo Street Address: Image of Park View W. Siegal Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)) attached? 🛄 Yes 🏭 No	,	
Security Agreement Change of Name Change of Park Plaza, Suite 110 Change of Pa				
Other	_	_	Street Address O	
Execution Date: May 14, 2003 A. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 6.403,916 and 6.608,277 Additional numbers attached? Yes No No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents invo 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	_		Sueet Address: <u>U</u>	ne Park Plaza, Suite 1100
Execution Date: May 14, 2003 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	Other <u>Release of Security</u>	Interest		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is involved to the set of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached cond is a true copy of the original document. If this document is true and correct and any attached cond is a true copy of the original document. If the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached cond is a true copy of the original document.	_		City: Irvine	State: <u>CA</u> Zip: <u>9</u>
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 6.403,916 and 6,608,277 Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Matthew W, Siegal Internal Address: <u>Stroock & Stroock & Lavan LLP</u> City: <u>New York State: NY Zip: 10038</u> Match duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account number: <u>DO NOT USE THIS SPACE</u> Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy of the original document. <u>David L. Schaeffer</u> <u>March 23, 20</u>		- <u></u>	Additional name(s) & add	dress(es) attached? 🗔 🗸 🕫
	If this document is being filed to:	gether with a new appl	lication, the execution dat	e of the application is:
Additional numbers attached? Yes	A. Patent Application No.(s)			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involves of applications applications and patents involves of applications applications and patents involves of applications applic			6,403,916 and 6,60	08,277
Concerning document should be mailed: Name: Matthew W. Siegal Internal Address: Stroock & Stroock & Lavan LLP Internal Address: Stroock & Stroock & Lavan LLP Street Address: ISO Maiden Lane		Additional numbers at	itached? 🛄 Yes 🚺 No	
Name: Matthew W, Siegal Internal Address: Stroock & Stroock & Lavan LLP Internal Address: Stroock & Stroock & Lavan LLP Street Address: ISO Maiden Lane Street Address: ISO Maiden Lane City: New York Statement and signature. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy of the original document. David L. Schaeffer March 23, 20	 Name and address of party to wa concerning document should be 	hom correspondence mailed:	6. Total number of applie	cations and patents involve
Internal Address: <u>Stroock & Stroock & Lavan LLP</u> Authorized to be charged to deposit acco Authorized to be charged to deposit acco Street Address: <u>I80 Maiden Lane</u> City: <u>New York</u> <u>State: NY Zip: 10038</u> City: <u>Name of Person Sinping</u> City: <u>New York</u> <u>State: NY Zip: 10038</u> City: <u>Name of Person Sinping</u> City: <u>New York</u> <u>Name Name Name Name Name Name Name Name </u>				
Authorized to be charged to deposit accomposities accom		- ····································		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Street Address: 180 Maiden Lane			Authorized to be	charged to deposit accoun
City: New York _State: NY _Zip: 10038 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit ac DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached contract is a true copy of the original document. David L. Schaeffer Name of Person Signing	Street Address; 180 Maiden La		8. Deposit account num	
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10038 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit ac DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached con Is a true copy of the original document. David L. Schaeffer March 23, 20	<u>_</u>			10 4700
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached control is a true copy of the original document.				
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached contract is a true copy of the original document.	State:NY	Zip: <u>10038</u>	(Anath copicate copy of the	s page if paying by deposit accor
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached constant is a true copy of the original document. David L. Schaeffer March 23, 20		DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
David L. Schaeffer DetO(A) Schweiter March 23, 20		ballaf the feature		
March 23, 20	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	nent.	rormation is true and corre	ect and any attached copy
Signature V	Devid T O A AA	Vopy	91 Schaefer	March 23, 2004
29、いき、おようTillo Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents; 5	David L. Schäeffer	<u> </u>		

PATENT REEL: 014523 FRAME: 0653

	04 11:48 FAX		51K	OOCK				Ø 004
	ي. من الم		_ ·			_ .		
	șí F		2					
, Ý								
_j¥		_						
		•						
	·	_						
ļ		NG STATE	EMENT AMENDME	NT			7289	
Г	FOLLOW INSTRUCTIO	NS (IIONLEND DA			05/14	/2003	11:51 AM	
Î	Jacob J. Frohmar	(212) 479-61	eptronal) 173			ili ha F	ILED	
6	SEND ACKNOWLEDGN	ENT TO: (Name an	d Addrese)		LINKUP KUT			
	ŕ					INA DANA T	CARTARY OF STATE	
	RE	71,000	M. LANKIN >		303		lief 1911, and a district second second	
1		UHN TO:	M. LAWREN >	. 1	A THE REAL AND	18.6019.		
	زیا 104 م	Corporat	ion e.		I NAME ON A ME		IN HAL DIM THE ODA WALLE	
	101	Odersi ni			337458	1000000 100000	III (1017) DO'HI NGHA DPILO 1011 MBTI	
	E	Boston, M	: M. LAHKIN ion System ref. Duite 200					
ſ			(i)		L			
					$\mathbf{\nu}$			
10.	INITIAL FINANCING STA				THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR F	ILING OFFICE USE ONL	<u>,Y</u>
	03-00073						a FINANCING STATEME ba filod (for record) (or rea	
						RE-	AL ESTATE RECORDS	-
		léclivenasa of the F	inencing Statement Identified above	is termination with success		-		
				ta terminalad with respo	ct to security interest(s) o	Une Secured	Party suthorizing this Te	mination States
3.	CONTINUATION: I ler the additional perio	Effectivenees of the	Financing Statement Identified abov	e with respect to securit	rt to security Interest(s) of the Socure	l the Secured	Party sufforizing this Te rights this Continuation S	mination Stater talement is con
-	CONTINUATION: lef the additional perio	Effectivenees of the d provided by applia	Financing Statement Identified abov cable law,	e with respect to securi; 	vinterval(a) of the Socure	d Perly autho	rizing this Continuation S	mination Stater talement is con
4.	CONTINUATION: 1 let the additional perio ASSIGNMENT (full AMENDMENT (PART)	Effectiveness of the id provided by appli- or partial); Give ner (INEORMATION	Financing Statement Identified abov cable law, M6 of assigned in 10m 74 or 7b and	e with respect to securit address of assignee in i	y interest(a) of the Socure	e Perly autho	rizing this Continuation S	minetion State talement is con
4.	CONTINUATION: I ler the additional parts ASSIGNMENT (Juli AMENDMENT (PART Also check <u>one</u> of the folk Xi Change name and/o	Effectiveness of the or perided by appli- or peridel): Give net Y INFORMATION wing three boxes of r address: ofte period	Financing Statement Identified above cable tew, Me of assignee in Item 7a or 7b and I): This Amendment affects Det gi provide appropriate information in provide appropriate information in provide appropriate information in and record name in item 6m ar 6th of and record name in item 6m ar 6th of the cord name for the cord name for the cord name the cord name for the cord name for the cord name for the cord name the cord name for the cord name	e with respect to security address of assigned in i for or of Secured Party frems 6 and/or 7.	y internation) of the Socure am 7c: and also give nem of record. Check only <u>am</u> ETE name: Give record n	nd Perly autho ne of assigner a of these two same [] A	rizing this Continuation S In tem 9. 5 boxes, DD name: Complete tem	Talement is con
4. 5.	CONTINUATION: I ler the additional parts ASSIGNMENT (Juli AMENDMENT (PART Also check <u>one</u> of the folk Xi Change name and/o	Effectivences of the of provided by applia or pardat); Give net Y INFORMATION wing three boxes <u>a</u> r eddress; give carr thin item 7a or 7b ar	Financing Statement Identified above cable taw, M6 of assignee in Item 7a or 7b and (): This Amendment attacts Deb of provide appropriate information in provide appropriate information	e with respect to security address of assigned in i for or of Secured Party frems 6 and/or 7.	y interest(s) of the Socure em 7c: and also give nam of record. Check only <u>an</u>	nd Perly autho ne of assigner a of these two same [] A	rizing this Continuation S In New S. boxes,	Talement is con
4. 5.	CURRENT RECORD	Effectiveness of the or partially: Give near Y INFORMATION wing three boxes at a address: give curr thin them Za or 7b an <u>NFORMATION</u> ; VAME	Financing Statement Identified above cable tew, Me of assignee in Item 7a or 7b and I): This Amendment affects Det gi provide appropriate information in provide appropriate information in provide appropriate information in and record name in item 6m ar 6th of and record name in item 6m ar 6th of the cord name for the cord name for the cord name the cord name for the cord name for the cord name for the cord name the cord name for the cord name	e with respect to security address of assigned in i for or of Secured Party frems 6 and/or 7.	y internation) of the Socure am 7c: and also give nem of record. Check only <u>am</u> ETE name: Give record n	nd Perly autho ne of assigner a of these two same [] A	rizing this Continuation S In tem 9. 5 boxes, DD name: Complete tem	Talement is con
4. 5.	CONTINUATION: I let the additional parts ASSIGNMENT (Juli AMENDMENT (PART Also check one of the folic CHANGE name and/o name (if name chance <u>CURRENT RECORD I</u>	Effectiveness of the or partially: Give near Y INFORMATION wing three boxes at a address: give curr thin them Za or 7b an <u>NFORMATION</u> ; VAME	Financing Statement Identified above cable tew, Me of assignee in Item 7a or 7b and I): This Amendment affects Det gi provide appropriate information in provide appropriate information in provide appropriate information in and record name in item 6m ar 6th of and record name in item 6m ar 6th of the cord name for the cord name for the cord name the cord name for the cord name for the cord name for the cord name the cord name for the cord name	e with respect to security address of assigned in i for or of Secured Party from 6 and/or 7.	y internation) of the Socure am 7c: and also give nem of record. Check only <u>am</u> ETE name: Give record n	nd Perly autho ne of assigner a of these two same [] A	rizing this Continuation S In tem 9. 5 boxes, DD name: Complete tem	Talement is con
4. 5.	CURRENT RECORD	Effectiveness of the or partial): Give net Y INFORMATION wing three boxes and r address: give curr thin item 7a or 7b so NFORMATION; JAME ICo	Financing Statement Identified above cable tew, Me of assignee in Item 7a or 7b and I): This Amendment affects Det gi provide appropriate information in provide appropriate information in provide appropriate information in and record name in item 6m ar 6th of and record name in item 6m ar 6th of the cord name for the cord name for the cord name the cord name for the cord name for the cord name for the cord name the cord name for the cord name	e with respect to security address of assigned in i for or of Secured Party from 6 and/or 7.	y internation) of the Socure am 7c: and also give nem of record. Check only <u>am</u> ETE name: Give record n	nd Perly autho ne of assigner a of these two same [] A	rizing this Continuation S In Item 9. 5 boxes, DD name: Complete item an 7c: 6150 complete item	talement is con
4. 5. 6.	CONTINUATION: 1 ler the additional parts ASSIGNMENT (full AMENDMENT (PART Also check one of the folgo GUANGE name and/o name if name chance CURRENT RECORD I Se. ORGANIZATION'S I ISOSTAT TEXAS, In 65, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	Effectiveness of the or pardial): Give near Y INFORMATION wing three boxes at a or pardial in the boxes at a or the boxes at a or the sector of the the sector of the sect	Financing Statement Identified abov cable tew, me of assignee in Item 74 or 75 and it): This Amendment attects [] Dab st provide appropriate information in ant record name in item 66 or 65; als helder new address (of address changes)	e with respect to accuri; address of assigned in i for or or Sacured Party frems 6 and/or 7. In pive new DEL SU Hem 7c Loby	y internation of the Socure em 7c: and also give nem of record. Check only <u>on</u> ETE name: Give record n	ne of assigner	rizing this Continuation S In Item 9. 5 boxes, DD name: Complete item an 7c: 6150 complete item	talement is con
4. 5. 6.	CONTINUATION: I Icr the additional parts ASSIGNMENT (Juli AMENDMENT (PART Also check one of the folio CHANGE name and/o name (if name chance CURRENT RECORD I 6e. ORGANIZATION'S I Isostar Texas, Ir	Effectiveness of the or pardial): Give near Y INFORMATION wing three boxes at a or pardial in the boxes at a or the boxes at a or the boxes of the in them the coxes at a or the boxes of the boxes of the information of the	Financing Statement Identified abov cable tew, me of assignee in Item 74 or 75 and it): This Amendment attects [] Dab st provide appropriate information in ant record name in item 66 or 65; als helder new address (of address changes)	e with respect to accuri; address of assigned in i for or or Sacured Party frems 6 and/or 7. In pive new DEL SU Hem 7c Loby	y internation of the Socure em 7c: and also give nem of record. Check only <u>on</u> ETE name: Give record n	ne of assigner	rizing this Continuation S In Item 9. 5 boxes, DD name: Complete item an 7c: 6150 complete item	talement is con
4. 5. 6.	CONTINUATION: 1 CONTINUATION: 1 CONTINUATION: 1 CONTINUATION: 1 CONTINUATION: 1 CONTINUE CON	Effectiveness of the or partial): Give near Y INFORMATION wing three boxes at a or partial): Give near Y INFORMATION: thin them 7a or 7b as NFORMATION: thin them 7a or 7b as NFORMATION: thinke NAME IC.	Financing Statement Identified abov cable tew, me of assignee in Item 74 or 75 and it): This Amendment attects [] Dab is provide appropriate information in ant record name in item 66 or 65; als offer new address (of address change offer new address (of address change dattect in the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of	e with respect to accuri; address of assigned in i for or or Sacured Party frems 6 and/or 7. In pive new DEL SU Hem 7c Loby	y internation of the Socure em 7c: and also give nem of record. Check only <u>on</u> ETE name: Give record n	ne of assigner	rizing this Continuation S In Item 9. 5 boxes, DD name: Complete item an 7c: 6150 complete item	talement is con
4. 5. 6.	CONTINUATION: I Icr the additional parts Icr the additional parts ASSIGNMENT (full AMENDMENT (PART Also check one of the folic CHANGE name and/o name (if name channer CURRENT RECORD Be. ORGANIZATION'S H ISOSTAT TEXAS, Ir 65. (NOIMDUAL'S LAST CHANGED (NEW) OR 7a. ORGANIZATION'S H Credit Suisse Fill	Effectiveness of the or pardial): Give near Y INFORMATION wing three boxes at a oddress: give curr thin item Za or 75 an NFORMATION: MAME IC. NAME ADDED INFORM IAME St Boston Ma	Financing Statement Identified abov cable tew, me of assignee in Item 74 or 75 and it): This Amendment attects [] Dab is provide appropriate information in ant record name in item 66 or 65; als offer new address (of address change offer new address (of address change dattect in the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of	e with respect to securi; address of assignee in i for or [2] Secured Party frems 6 and/or 7. to give new DEL c) J Kem 7c Jo by	y internation of the Socure em 7c: and also give nem of record. Check only <u>on</u> ETE name: Give record n	MUDDLE	rizing this Continuation S In tem 9. 5 boxes, DD neme: Complete kern m 7c: also <u>complete item</u> NAME	121
4. 5. 6. 0R	CONTINUATION: 1 CONTINUATION: 1 CONTINUATION: 1 CONTINUATION: 1 CONTINUATION: 1 CONTINUE CON	Effectiveness of the or pardial): Give near Y INFORMATION wing three boxes at a oddress: give curr thin item Za or 75 an NFORMATION: MAME IC. NAME ADDED INFORM IAME St Boston Ma	Financing Statement Identified abov cable tew, me of assignee in Item 74 or 75 and it): This Amendment attects [] Dab is provide appropriate information in ant record name in item 66 or 65; als offer new address (of address change offer new address (of address change dattect in the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of	e with respect to accuri; address of assigned in i for or or Sacured Party frems 6 and/or 7. In pive new DEL SU Hem 7c Loby	y internation of the Socure em 7c: and also give nem of record. Check only <u>on</u> ETE name: Give record n	ne of assigner	rizing this Continuation S In tem 9. 5 boxes, DD neme: Complete kern m 7c: also <u>complete item</u> NAME	talement is con
4, 5. 6. 7. 0R	CONTINUATION: I Icr the additional parts Icr the additional parts ASSIGNMENT (full AMENDMENT (PART Also check one of the folic CHANGE name and/o name (if name channer CURRENT RECORD Be. ORGANIZATION'S H ISOSTAT TEXAS, Ir 65. (NOIMDUAL'S LAST CHANGED (NEW) OR 7a. ORGANIZATION'S H Credit Suisse Fill	Effectiveness of the or pardial): Give near Y INFORMATION wing three boxes at a oddress: give curr thin item Za or 75 an NFORMATION: MAME IC. NAME ADDED INFORM IAME St Boston Ma	Financing Statement Identified abov cable tew, me of assignee in Item 74 or 75 and it): This Amendment attects [] Dab is provide appropriate information in ant record name in item 66 or 65; als offer new address (of address change offer new address (of address change dattect in the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of	e with respect to securi; address of assignee in i for or [2] Secured Parts frems 6 and/or 7. to give new DEL 11/8m 7c Io by FIRST NAME	y internation of the Socure em 7c: and also give nem of record. Check only <u>on</u> ETE name: Give record n	MIDDLE	vicing this Continuation S In tem 9. 5 boxes, DD neme: Complete kerr mt 7c: elso complete item NAME	121ement la con 178 of 75, and t 12 72-70 (1/ 250)
4, 5. 6. 7. 0R	CONTINUATION: I Ier the additional parts ASSIGNMENT (full AMENDMENT (PART Also check one of the folic CHANGE name and/o name (if name chance CURRENT RECORD I Be. ORGANIZATION'S I ISOSTAT TEXAS, Ir 65. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST CHANGED (NEW) OR 7a. ORGANIZATION'S I Credit Suisse Fill 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS	Effectiveness of the or pardial): Give near Y INFORMATION wing three boxes at a oddress: give curr hinitem Za or 75 ar Ninitem	Financing Statement Identified abov cable tew, me of assignee in Item 74 or 75 and it): This Amendment attects [] Dab is provide appropriate information in ant record name in item 66 or 65; als offer new address (of address change offer new address (of address change dattect in the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of	e with respect to securi; address of assignee in i for or [2] Secured Parts frems 6 and/or 7. to give new DEL 11/8m 7c Io by FIRST NAME	y internation of the Socure em 7c: end also give nem of record. Check only <u>on</u> ETE name: Give record n .deleted in item <u>Sa or 6b</u> .	MIDDLE	vicing this Continuation \$ in tem 9. boxes, DD neme: Complete tem mt 7c: elso complete item NAME NAME POSTAL CODE	Talement is con
4. 5. 6. 7. 7.	CONTINUATION: I Ier the additional parts ASSIGNMENT (full AMENDMENT (PART Also check one of the folk CHANGE name and/o name (if name channe CURRENT RECORD I Be. ORGANIZATION'S I ISOSTAT TEXAS, Ir 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST CHANGED (NEW) OR 7a. ORGANIZATION'S I Credit Suisse Fill 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS 11 Madison	Effectiveness of the or pardial): Give near Y INFORMATION wing three boxes at r eddress: give curr thin time 7 a or 7 b at NFORMATION: thin time 7 a or 7 b at NFORMATION: thin time 7 a or 7 b at NAME Co. NAME Co. NAME St. Boston Ma NAME AVENUE	Financing Statement Identified abor cable taw, me of assignee in Item 74 or 75 and I): This Amendment attects [] Data stip provide appropriate information in and record name in item 66 or 65; alt hd/or new address (if address chance MATION	e with respect to security address of assignee in i for or [2] Secured Party frems 6 and/or 7. to give new [] DEL c) Litem 7c [] to br FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY New Y	y internation of the Socure em 7c: end also give nem of record. Check only <u>on</u> ETE name: Give record n .deleted in item <u>Sa or Go</u>	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
4. 5. 6. 7. 7.	CONTINUATION: I Ier the additional parts ASSIGNMENT (full AMENDMENT (PART Also check one of the folic CHANGE name and/o name (if name chance CURRENT RECORD I Be. ORGANIZATION'S I ISOSTAT TEXAS, Ir 65. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST CHANGED (NEW) OR 7a. ORGANIZATION'S I Credit Suisse Fill 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS	Effectiveness of the or pardial): Give near Y INFORMATION wing three boxes at r eddress: give curr thin them Ze or 76 at NFORMATION; thin them Ze or 76 at NAME Co. NAME Co. NAME St Boston Ma NAME ADDED INFORM IAME ADDED INFORM ADDED INFORM ADDED INFORM	Financing Statement Identified abov cable tew, me of assignee in Item 74 or 75 and it): This Amendment attects [] Dab is provide appropriate information in ant record name in item 66 or 65; als offer new address (of address change offer new address (of address change dattect in the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of the statement of	e with respect to securi; address of assignee in i for or [2] Secured Parts frems 6 and/or 7. to give new DEL 11/8m 7c Io by FIRST NAME	y internation of the Socure em 7c: end also give nem of record. Check only <u>on</u> ETE name: Give record n .deleted in item <u>Sa or Go</u>	MIDDLE	vicing this Continuation \$ in tem 9. boxes, DD neme: Complete tem mt 7c: elso complete item NAME NAME POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
4. 5. 6. 7. 7. 7. 7.	CONTINUATION: I Ier the additional parts ASSIGNMENT (full AMENDMENT (PART Also check one of the folk CHANGE name and/o nemb (if name chenore CURRENT RECORD I Se. ORGANIZATION'S I ISOSTAT TEXAS, Ir 6b. (NOMUDUAL'S LAST CHANGED (NEW) OR 7a. ORGANIZATION'S I Credit Suisse Fil 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS 11 Madison TAX ID#: SSN DR EIN	Effectiveness of the or pardial): Give near Y INFORMATION wing three boxes at r eddress: give curr thin time 7 a or 7 b at NFORMATION: thin time 7 a or 7 b at NFORMATION: thin time 7 a or 7 b at NAME Co. NAME Co. NAME Co. NAME ADDED INFORM TAME St Boston Ma NAME ADDED INFORM ADDED INFORM ADDED INFORM	Financing Statement Identified above cable taw, me of assignee in Item 74 or 75 and I): This Amendment attects Data statement attects Data provide appropriate information in and record name in item 66 or 65; al: hd/or new address (if address chance MATION Inagement, LLC 76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	e with respect to security address of assignee in i for or [2] Secured Party frems 6 and/or 7. to give new [] DEL c) Litem 7c [] to br FIRST NAME FIRST NAME CITY New Y	y internation of the Socure em 7c: end also give nem of record. Check only <u>on</u> ETE name: Give record n .deleted in item <u>Sa or Go</u>	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
4. 5. 6. 6. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7.	CONTINUATION: I Is the additional parts AMENDMENT (full AMENDMENT (PART Also check ong of the folic CHANGE name and/o name (if name chance CURRENT RECORD I Be. ORGANIZATION'S I ISOSTAT TEXAS, Ir Bb. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST CHANGED (NEW) OR 7a. ORGANIZATION'S I Credit Suisse Fill 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST MAILING ADDRESS 11 Madison TAX ID4: SSN OR EIN AMENDMENT (COLLA	Effectiveness of the or pardial): Give near Y INFORMATION wing three boxes at r eddress; give curr hin time Za or 76 at NAME ICC. NAME ADDED INFORM ADDED INFORM NAME St Boston Ma NAME ADDED INFORM ADDED INFORM CORANIZATION DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE	Financing Statement Identified above cable taw, me of assignee in Item 74 or 75 and I): This Amendment attects Data statement attects Data provide appropriate information in and record name in item 66 or 65; al: hd/or new address (if address chance MATION Inagement, LLC 76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	e with respect to securi; address of assignee in i for or [2] Secured Parts hems 6 and/or 7. in give new DEL Clifter To DEL FIRST NAME Clifty New Y 7/. JURISDICTION O	y internation of the Socure am 7c: and also give near of record. Check only <u>an</u> ETE name: Give record n deleted in item <u>Salor 6b</u> . 	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX

Exhibit A (the "Brachytherapy Business"); provided, however, that the secured party named herein shall retain its security interest in all accounts, rights under Excluded Contracts (as such term is defined in that certain Asset Purchase Agreement, by and among Bard Acquisition Sub., Inc., Imagyn Medical Technologies, Inc., Imagyn Medical Technologies, California, Inc. and Isostar Texas, Inc.), whether now existing or hereafter created, and all proceeds from the sale of the Brachytherapy Business and such other retained assets.

9.	NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING which adds collatorel or adds the authorizing DeMor, or if this	THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this s a Termination authorized by Debtor, check he	a is an Assignment). If this is an Amendme are to and enter name of DESTOR authoriz	nt authorized by a Debtor		
	56. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
	Credit Suisse First Boston Management Corporation					
OR	95, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFUC		
10.	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA Texas Secretary of State			I		

FILING OFFICE COPY — NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (FORM UCC3) (REV. 07/29/88) KRONISHLIEB 456224v1

> PATENT REEL: 014523 FRAME: 0654

STROOCK

ź

EXHIBIT A

(1) All machinery, equipment and inventory (including finished goods, raw materials and works-inprogress) used in the manufacturing, production and distribution of radioactive seeds, the Isosleeve delivery system, and other related products and services used in the brachytherapy treatment of cancer, and specifically excluding all other machinery, equipment and inventory (including finished goods, raw materials and works-in-progress) not so used, and (2) the following intellectual property:

United States Patents and Applications	<u>Serial No.</u>	Date Filed	<u>Patent No.</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>	<u>Ref.</u>
System and Automated Method for Producing Welded End Closures in Thin-walled Metal Tubes Automated Brachytherapy Seed Production System	09/569,536 10/171,523	5/12/00 6/11/02	6,403,916 n/a	5/11/02 n/a	2,035 2,055

KRONISHLIEB 456224v1

RECORDED: 03/23/2004